

## City of San Antonio

## Legislation Details

**File #:** 16-2115

**Type:** Zoning Case

In control: Zoning Commission

On agenda: 3/15/2016

Title: (Continued from 03/01/16) ZONING CASE # Z2016095 S (Council District 9): A request for a change

in zoning from "R-5" Residential Single- Family District to "R-5 S" Residential Single-Family District with a Specific Use Authorization for a Wireless Communications Facility within 200-feet of a

Residential Structure on Lot 152, Block 1, NCB 16699 located at 5247 Vance Jackson. Staff

recommends Approval.

Sponsors:

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Z2016095 Location Map, 2. Site Plan Z2016095

Date Ver. Action By Action Result